Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

JBC 03/05/03 (7b)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1137

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1137.

Amend House Bill No. 1137 as originally introduced:

Page 3, line 10, delete "1,501,230 1,501,230" and substitute "1,541,745 1,583,390" And Page 3, line 12, delete "386,952 386,952" and substitute "409,897 417,269" And Page 3, line 14, delete "885,583 885,583" and substitute "949,070 949,070" And Page 3, line 19, delete "53,417 53,417" and substitute "277,417 277,417" And Page 3, line 20, delete "2,847,182 2,847,182" and substitute "3,198,129 3,247,147" And Page 4, line 21, delete "500,000 500,000" and substitute "2,000,000 2,000,000" And 500,000" and substitute "2,000,000 Page 4, line 22, delete "500,000 2,000,000".



The Amendment was read _____ By: Joint Budget Committee KCA/KCA - 030620031601 KCA659